

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2005

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 9, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									868,408
1	538.62	1,972,446	4,152	6,679	0	13	0	6,275	874,683
2	539.10	1,978,490	6,044	6,905	0	9	0	6,488	881,171
3	539.61	1,984,919	6,429	6,875	0	12	0	6,652	887,823
4	540.11	1,991,229	6,310	6,867	0	8	0	6,601	894,424
5	540.60	1,997,419	6,190	6,848	0	12	0	6,539	900,963
6	541.08	2,003,489	6,070	0	0	19	0	-367	900,596
7	541.56	2,009,566	6,077	3,294	0	33	0	2,916	903,512
8	542.08	2,016,157	6,591	6,872	0	39	0	6,719	910,231
9	542.56	2,022,247	6,090	6,858	0	24	0	6,504	916,735
10	543.02	2,028,090	5,843	6,824	0	41	0	6,379	923,114
11	543.04	2,028,344	254	0	0	50	6,800	6,887	930,001
12	543.04	2,028,344	0	0	0	46	6,800	6,775	936,776
13	543.04	2,028,344	0	0	0	42	6,800	6,777	943,553
14	543.04	2,028,344	0	0	0	46	6,800	6,775	950,328
15	543.02	2,028,090	-254	0	0	50	6,800	6,658	956,986
16	542.99	2,027,708	-382	0	0	45	6,800	6,603	963,589
17	542.98	2,027,581	-127	0	0	19	2,000	1,932	965,521
18	542.97	2,027,454	-127	0	0	14	0	-65	965,456
19	542.97	2,027,454	0	0	0	15	0	-8	965,448
20	542.97	2,027,454	0	0	0	11	0	-6	965,442
21	542.98	2,027,581	127	0	0	13	0	50	965,492
22	543.14	2,029,615	2,034	0	0	9	0	910	966,402
23	543.24	2,030,886	1,271	1,150	0	123	0	878	967,280
24	543.27	2,031,267	381	1,098	0	252	0	613	967,893
25	543.28	2,031,395	128	0	0	268	0	-90	967,803
26	543.26	2,031,140	-255	0	0	285	0	-272	967,531
27	543.22	2,030,632	-508	0	0	269	0	-377	967,154
28	543.21	2,030,505	-127	0	0	257	0	-202	966,952
29	543.18	2,030,123	-382	0	0	246	0	-307	966,645
30	543.15	2,029,742	-381	0	0	166	0	-263	966,382
31	543.14	2,029,615	-127	0	0	61	0	-91	966,291
TOTALS			61,321	60,270	0	2,497	42,800	97,883	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET